'Tﬂ_:l‘ "o\ .
All brick immaculate home on a wooded ravine - New
broadioom, hardwood, C.A. C., fireplace, rec rm., w/o &
more. Call Sandra Naim Buy Hurry!l 90-399
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Lovely wide trim & pine floors complemented by skylights
& new bathroom, & large kitchen with walk out to deck

150ft. lot, make us and offer - Sandra Nairn®. 90-351
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Unique custom home with 3200 sq. ft. plus finished
studio in attic room & dramatic 16 ft. vaulted
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Superb family home, stapsloacmolpukhoeplw Main
floor laundry & family rooms. Central air & vac. treed.
*Mint Condition" - Call Sandra Naim*. Now]uus:mum

This brick beauty has pln floors, wide wood trim,
fireplace new oak kitchen, rec room, sundrenched den,
walk to GO Train. Call Sandra Naim®*, 90-271

" BEST BUY -- - HERE'S WHY

Four bedrooms excellent neighbourhood large open foyer
with oak flooring & curved stairway. French doors , family

room , fireplace, 174ft. lot. Walk to all amenities. Call
Sandra Nairm®*. 90-390
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Lovely home - quiet cescent features hardwood,
thermopane windows, central vac., appliances,

Franklin fireplace & Christmas possession

Call Sandra Nairn". 90-297

;

FOR COUNTRY PROPERTIES,
CALL TOM COMERY ...
SPECIALIZING IN
ERIN & CALEDON

VICTORIAN WITH STYLE
A most comfortable country style home in the
park area. $239,000. Call Tom* to view tm;g. -

ERIN TEN ACRES

Lovely family bungalow on 10 acres with
cathedral ceiling & hardwood. Tom Comery®.

CHEDIT HIVER HOAD
New 4 bdrm on 3/4 acre. Backing onto

conservation land with river. $445,000. Tom
90-117

SUGAFI BUSH
Beautiful 4 bdrm on 2 acre sugar bush lot.
Tranquil beauty. $459,000. Tom Comery*
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COUNTRY CHARM

Lovely rolling 47 acres with trout pond is the
setting for thus rornanuc residence. $669,000.
90-257
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AL S
INGLEWOOD VILLAGE

Beautiful custom homes on one acre lots in
Caledon 12 mins. from Brampton. $525,000.
Tom Comery”. 80-245

INVEST IN YOUR FUTURE!

Real Estate has proven to be the

Want your home sold?
Call Brenda Payton.

| NEED NEW LISTINGS!!
BAYFIELD SUBDIVISION

REDUCED BELOW BUILDERS
PRICE - $499,900!!!

Premium Ravine Lot!
Be A Smart Shopper!

Compare - Call Brenda“.

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. & SUN. NOV. 24 & 25TH.
2:00 - 4:30 p.m.
14 Heather Crt.
4 bdr. model, inground pool, central air, new
furnace, new windows. $215,000. Brenda
Payton has the dlrections & details

$$ PICI( OF THE CROP $$
Tastefully decorated end unit townhouse.
Finished basement with 2 pc. bath, great
neighbourhood, includes appliances. Call for
viewing. Brenda Payton®. 80-405
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BARGAIN $199,900
2 separate apts. & possible third. Has been
duplexed prior 10 1980 - Great value. Call Brenda
Payton”. 90-329
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U most reliable [ong term investment (5, @®
you can make. /;

3 OF MY LISTINGS
HAVE SOLD
Want Hesults - .‘LI st wnth Llnda

SHHHHHHHHHHHHH!

Don’'t tell anyone before you see this bargain! 3
bedrooms, central air, gorgeous lot, & just a hop, skip &
a jump to the park. $134,000. Call Linda® for details.

FAMILY LIFE THRIVES
In this 3 bedroom sidesplit with main floor family room, 3

bathrooms, spectacular RAVINE LOT, pool, central air,

on a quiet crescent location. $279,00. Call Linda*.
90-365

TICKET TO PARADISE
Well kept family home. 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms,
greenhouse kitchen, gracious foyer entrance with
skylight & ceramics. Tastefully decorated throughout!
Come & see it with Linda". 90-419

PAMPERED BEAUTY

It's beautiful from the formal living room to the relaxing
solarium. You'll find yourself content to nestle before the
fireplaces (2), release those worries in the 4 seater spa, or
whip up a gourmet meal n this exquisite kitchen. Extras
Galore! Buy luxury with Linda.* 90-322

LIST...SOLD...LIST...SOLD...LIST...SOLD...LIST...SOLD...LIST..
This certificate entitles you to a professionally accurate
market evaluation of your home.

Call Linda, Tom, Brenda or Ev for an appointment.

it is not our intention to solicit listings from other real estate brokers.
Please disregard this offer if your home' is currently listed.




